GEARY BISON

2023
FOOTBALL

August 18 Scrimmage Depew
August 25 Scrimmage Home
September 1 Canton Away
September 7 Okeene Away
September 15 Coyle Away
September 22 Temple Home
September 29 Bray-Doyle Away
October 6 Tipton Home
October 12 Ryan Away
October 20  Grandfield Away
October 27  Mountain View-Gotebo Home
November 2  Corn Bible Academy  Away
November 10 Playoffs TBA

6:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:OOpm SR Night
7:00pm
TBA



Football

2023
August 25  Scrimmage
Aug 28  Seiling 5-6th/JH
Sept5  Canton 5-6th/JH
Sept 12 MVG 5-6th/JH
Sept 18 Pioneer 5-6th/JH
Oct 2  Okeene 5-6th/JH
Oct 23  Destiny JH only

Geary Junior High/5-6th

Home

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm



